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• Technical Support
• R&D Projects
• Quality Management
• Germanischer Llyod Approval
• ISO 9001 Quality Management System Certification
• International Expansion
• CO-STRAP Verpackungslösüngen GmbH
• CO-STRAP USA

Verpackungslösüngen GmbHCO-STRAP





CO-STRAP Composite Corded Straps are produced from high tenacity polyester yarns and 
polypropylene flakes. Composite straps are stiff but flexible products that can be easily used 
at various packaging applications. They are highly resistant to severe weather conditions
(especially hot climates) and unlike PET and Steel Straps they do not break instantly from   
a single point against impacts. Based on the application types and packaging volume they 
can be much more economical than other strap types.  
  
• High Strength  
• Shock Absorbent  
• Does not get loose (High retain tension)
• Highly Elastic and Flexible
• No sharp edges that could damage your products
• Does not damage cargo
• Resistant to Severe Weather Conditions and UV
• Cost Effective
• Light-Weight
• Rust-proof, doesn’t rust or corrode
• Resistant to chemicals
• Fast and east to use
• Safe Usage
• Flex / Ultraflex Composite Straps can be feed easily through the buckle
• Printing with company name and/or logo on the straps is available
• Germanischer Llyod approved

Composite Straps                                             
Printed Composite Straps
Ultraflex Quality
Strapping Kits
Colored Straps



CO-STRAP Textile Corded Straps are produced from high tenacity polyester yarns and hotmelt Textile
straps can be a good alternative for Steel and PET straps especially at cold and humid climates.Textile
straps are soft products that can be used without buckles and is a cost effective alternative for PET and
Steel straps which can only be used with battery charged tools or semi/full automatic strapping machines.

• High Strength  
• Shock Absorbent  
• Does not get loose (High retain tension)
• Highly Elastic and Flexible
• No sharp edges that could damage your products
• Does not damage cargo
• Resistant to Severe Weather Conditions and UV
• Cost Effective
• Light-Weight
• Fast and east to use
• Soft and can be used without buckle
• Printing with company name and/or logo on the straps is available
• Germanischer Llyod approved

Composite Straps                                             
Printed Composite Straps
Ultraflex Quality
Strapping Kits
Colored Straps

Textile Hotmelt Straps
Printed Textile Straps
Bale Press Strapping

Dispenser Box Set
Strapping Kits

Colored Straps



Woven Straps
Woven straps is an alternative to steel banding. Woven cord strapping has similar physical properties with textile
straps. Thay have to be used with phosphated buckle.

* : Different coil lenghts are available upon request

Standard Application
WV13ST

WV16ST

WG19ST

13

16

19

360

450

600

1100

850

600

76

76

76

Strong Application 
WV13STR

WV16STR

WV19STR

WV25STR

13

16

19

25

475

600

750

1000

850

600

500

500

76

76

76

76

Extra Strong Application 
WV19ESTR

WV25ESTR

19

25

1000

1400

400

300

76

76

CO-STRAP Product
Code

Width
(mm)

Linear Break Strength
(kgf)

Coll Lenght*
(m)

Core Diameter
(mm)

Woven Straps



Lashing

COLASH 100

COLASH 105

COLASH 105 S

COLASH 150

COLASH 200

COLASH 500

COLABH 600

COLASH 750

25

32

32

38

40

50

50

50

2200

2000

2300

3500

5000

5000

6000

7500

400

250

250

200

200

150

150

150

CO-STRAP
Product Code

With
(mm)

Linear Break Strenght
(kgf)

Coil Lenght
(m)

Lashing







Plastic Buckles: Plastic strapping buckles are designed to work with polyprophen 
strapping no need for strapping tools!

Strapping Tools And Accessories



•         Galvanized Buckles
•         Phosphated Buckles

Strapping Buckles 

CO-STRAP
Product Code

With
(mm)

Wire
Ø

Quantity Per Box
(m)

Galvanized Wire Buckles

CO-STRAP
Product Code

With
(mm)

Wire
Ø

Quantity Per Box
(m)

Phosphated Wire Buckles

COB4G13

COB4G13-STD

COB5G16

COB5G19-HD

COB6G19

COB6G19-HD

COB8G25

COB8G25-HD

COB10G32

COB12G40

13

13

16

16

19

19

25

25

32

38

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

500

400

250

200

3.0

3.3

3.3

3.5

3.5

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

COB4P13

COB4P13-STD

COB5P16

COB5P16-HD

COB6P19

COB6P19-HD

COB8P25

COB8P25-HD

COB10P32

COB12P40

13

13

16

16

19

19

25

25

32

38

3.0

3.3

3.3

3.5

3.5

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

500

400

250

200



Textile Strap Dispenser CO-DISP101
Textile Strap Dispenser
Core Diameter: 76mm I.D. without rollers
Color: Standard Black
Wheel Type: None
Weight: 5kg

Textile Strap Dispenser CO-DISP102
Textile Strap Dispenser
Core Diameter: 76mm I.D. with rollers
Color: Standard Black
Wheel Type: 150x15
Weight: 9kg

PET & Composite Strap Dispenser CO-DISP103
PET &  Composite Strap Dispenser
Core Diameter: 400mm
Color: Standard Black
Wheel Type: 150x15
Weight: 14kg

PET & Composite Strap Dispenser CO-DISP104
PET &  Composite Strap Dispenser
Core Diameter: 200mm
Color: Standard Black
Wheel Type: 150x15
Weight: 9kg

Coil Dispensers



Polyester Strap Dispenser CO-DISP105
Polyester Strap Dispenser with break

Core Diameter: 400mm
Color: Standard Black

Wheel Type: 200x15
Weight: 25kg

Steel Strap Dispenser CO-DISP106
Steel Strap Dispenser with break

Core Diameter: Suitable for 13 - 16 - 19 - 25 mm & 32 mm Steel Strapping
Color: Standard Black

Wheel Type: 200x15
Weight: 25kg

Composite Strap Dispenser CO-DISP108
Composite Strap Dispenser for 200mm core

Core Diameter: 200mm
Color: Standard Black

Wheel Type: 200x15
Weight: 14kg

Composite Strap Dispenser CO-DISP112
Composite Strap Dispenser for 200mm core

Core Diameter: 200mm
Color: Standard Black

Wheel Type: 150x15
Weight: 9kg

Coil Dispensers



Stretch Films



Stretch Wrapping MachinesATLANTA
S T R E T C H





PET Straps

POLYESTER (PET) STRAP

POLYESTER (PET) STRAP

POLYESTER (PET) STRAP

POLYESTER (PET) STRAP

POLYESTER (PET) STRAP

POLYESTER (PET) STRAP

POLYESTER (PET) STRAP

POLYESTER (PET) STRAP

POLYESTER (PET) STRAP

POLYESTER (PET) STRAP

POLYESTER (PET) STRAP

POLYESTER (PET) STRAP

POLYESTER (PET) STRAP

POLYESTER (PET) STRAP

POLYESTER (PET) STRAP-ECO

POLYESTER (PET) STRAP-ECO

12x0.70

12x0.70

15x0.70

15.50x0.90

16x0.60

16x0.70

16x0.70

19x0.80

19x1.00

12x0.60

15.50x0.90

19x1.00

19x1.27

19x1.27

12x0.60

19x1.00

340

300

380

530

345

470

470

550

700

280

630

840

1050

1050

220

655

2500

2600

1400

1500

1800

1550

1750

1200

1000

2200

1500

900

730

2200

2200

1100

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

EMBOSSED

EMBOSSED

EMBOSSED

EMBOSSED

EMBOSSED

EMBOSSED

EMBOSSED

EMBOSSED

EMBOSSED

SMOOTH

SMOOTH

SMOOTH

SMOOTH

SMOOTH

EMBOSSED

EMBOSSED

CO-STRAP
Product Type

Linear
Break Strength
(kgf)

Length
(m)Size (mm) SurfaceColor

PP Straps

POLYPROPYLENE (PP) STRAP

POLYPROPYLENE (PP) STRAP

POLYPROPYLENE (PP) STRAP

POLYPROPYLENE (PP) STRAP

POLYPROPYLENE (PP) STRAP

POLYPROPYLENE (PP) STRAP

POLYPROPYLENE (PP) STRAP

POLYPROPYLENE (PP) STRAP

POLYPROPYLENE (PP) STRAP

POLYPROPYLENE (PP) STRAP

POLYPROPYLENE (PP) STRAP

AUTOMATIC

AUTOMATIC

AUTOMATIC

AUTOMATIC

AUTOMATIC

AUTOMATIC

AUTOMATIC

MANUAL

AUTOMATIC

AUTOMATIC

MANUAL

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

8x0.60

12x0.60

12x0.80

8x0.60

10x0.60

12x0.60

12x0.80

16x0.80

10x0.60

12x0.60

16x0.80

200x150

200x150

400x150

200x150

200x150

200x150

400x150

400x150

200x150

200x150

400x150

4000

3000

2000

4000

3500

3000

2000

1500

3500

3000

1500

CO-STRAP
Product Type

Color Size
(mm)Type Coil Length

(m)
Core





CO-STRAP
Product Code

Width
(mm)

Linear Break Strength
(kgf)

Coil Length*
(m)

Core Diameter
(mm)

POLYESTER COMPOSITE STRAPS

CO-STRAP
Product Code

Width
(mm)

Linear Break Strength
(kgf)

Coil Length*
(m)

Core Diameter
(mm)

POLYESTER TEXTILE (HOTMELT) STRAPS

* : Different coil lengths are available upon request
* : Printed straps are available upon request

LIGHT APPLICATION
CS13L
CS16L
CS19L
CS25L

13
16
19
25

240
310
330
440

1100
850
600
500

200
200
200
200

STANDARD APPLICATION
CS13ST
CS16ST
CS19ST
CS25ST

13
16
19
25

340
450
500
650

1100
850
600
500

200
200
200
200

STRONG APPLICATION
CS16STR
CS19STR
CS25STR
CS32STR
CS34STR

16
19
25
32
32

540
600
800
1150
1400

750
650 / 500
500
300
400 / 300

200
200
200
406/200
406/200

EXTRA STRONG APPLICATION
CS25ESTR
CS26ESTR
CS32ESTR - ULTRAFLEX
CS40ESTR - ULTRAFLEX

25
27
32
40

1050
1350
1650
2450

500 / 450
400
300
220

406/200
200
406/200
406/200

EXTRA STRONG APPLICATION
WG19ESTR
WG25ESTR
WG38ESTR

19
25
38

1000
1250
2000

400
400
100

76
76
76

LIGHT APPLICATION
WG9L
WG13L
WG16L
WG19L

9
13
16
19

230
330
380
500

1800
1500 / 1100
1200 / 850
600

76
76
76
76

BALE PRESS
WG9STBL
WG13STBL
WG16STBL

9
13
16

280
380
450

250 / 500
250 / 350 / 500
400 / 425

62
62
62

STANDARD APPLICATION
WG9ST
WG13ST
WG16ST
WG19ST

9
13
16
19

280
380
450
550

1500
1100
850
600

76
76
76
76

STRONG APPLICATION
WG13STR
WG16STR
WG19STR
WG25STR
WG30STR
WG35STR

13
16
19
25
30
35

550
620
770
1000
1200
1400

850
600
500
500
150
150

76
76
76
76
76
76



TT Industrial Packaging is a Company.

Factory Adress : IMES Sanayi Sitesi 501 Sk. No:25 Umraniye 34776 ISTANBUL / TURKEY
Tel: +90 216 365 21 13  •  Fax: +90 216 365 21 90

Head Office Adress : Fulya Mahallesi Vefa Aralıgı Sokak  No:2 D.13 Sisli / ISTANBUL  / TURKEY

CO-STRAP Verpackungslösüngen GmbH
Company Address: 91541 Rothenburg ob der Tauber, Germany

Warehouse Address: 15566 Schöneiche bei Berlin, Germany
 

www.co-strap.com

TT ENDÜSTRİYEL AMBALAJ MAKİNA SAN. ve TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.


